
ST. JOSEPH’S PRIMARY SCHOOL 
2018 SPORTS DATES 

School Sport Victoria (SSV) actively promotes school sport for all Victorian school students, years 4 to 12, as a means of                     
supporting schools in developing their students’ health and wellbeing. SSV operates under the auspices of the                
Department of Education and Early Childhood Development. Membership of School Sport Victoria is open to all                
Victorian schools, providing the opportunities to participate in programs that extend from grassroots intra and inter                
school sport, to district, division, region, state and national levels. Further information is available from our Sport                 
Coordinator or on the School Sport Victoria website, www.ssv.vic.edu.au.  
 

Date Weekday Sport Location 

1 March Thursday  Lawn bowls  Warrnambool  

2 March Friday CWSSV Tennis Warrnambool 

7 March Wednesday Division (Zone) Swimming Warrnambool 

15 March  Thursday  Intra school T20 Blast, senior school  S.J.S. 

16 March Friday  Division (Zone) Tennis Warrnambool 

23 March Friday Regional Swimming Ballarat 

26 March Monday  CWSSV Athletics Warrnambool 

28 March  Wednesday  St Joseph’s School Sports  F-2 St Joseph’s PS 

29 March  Thursday  St Joseph’s School Sports  3-6 St Joseph’s PS 

20 April Friday Division (Zone) Athletics Warrnambool 

27 April Friday Regional Tennis Ballarat 

April/May/June Wednesdays 5 / 6 Aussie Football After school 

11 May Friday  Golf  Warrnambool 

May Date still be to 
confirmed Girls Football Ballarat 

18 May Friday CWSSV Cross Country Warrnambool 

24 May  Thursday CWSSV/Divison  Soccer/TBall Warrnambool 

25 May Friday Divison Cross Country Warrnambool 

30 May  Wednesday Football/Netball Lightning 
Premiership 

Warrnambool 

1 June Friday Region Cross Country Warrnambool  

15 June Friday Division Zone Football/Netball Warrnambool 

21 June Thursday Regional Winter Sports Ballarat  

20 July Friday Division Hockey Warrnambool 

6 August Monday Volleyball Warrnambool 

10 August Friday 3 / 4 Hooptime Basketball Warrnambool 

31 August Friday 5 / 6 Senior Hooptime Basketball Warrnambool 

September Date still be to 
confirmed 

Table Tennis  Warrnambool 

12 October Friday Regional Athletics Ballarat 

29 October  Monday  State Athletics Melbourne 

 November Date still be to 
confirmed T20 BLAST Interschool Cricket Warrnambool  

Monday 13 February 2017 


